
 

Skilling Queenslanders for Work Program Schedule 

Food & Beverage Program: SIT20316 Certificate II in Hospitality 

RTO: Smartskill Pty Ltd (5710) 

 This program is proudly funded by the Queensland Government’s Skilling Queenslanders for Work Initiative 

Day Date  Time  Program Location Unit of 
Competency 

Details 

Tuesday 14/07/2020 10 am – 11.00am QTIC Food and Beverage Program QTIC Information Session 

Monday 20/07/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITXWHS001 Program induction/Venue induction| WHS 

Tuesday 21/07/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITXWHS001 Participate in safe work practices 

Wednesday 22/07/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITXWHS001 Participate in safe work practices 

Thursday 23/07/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITXFSA001 Workplace Hygiene 

Friday 24/07/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITXFSA001 Workplace Hygiene 

Monday 27/07/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Job Ready Program Transcontinental Hotel Career Planning 

Tuesday 28/07/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHFAB002 Provide Responsible Service of Alcohol 

Wednesday 29/07/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHFAB002 Provide Responsible Service of Alcohol 

Thursday 30/07/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHFAB001 Clean and tidy bar areas 

Friday 31/07/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHIND003 Use hospitality skills effectively (Services/Log) 

Monday 03/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Job Ready Program Transcontinental Hotel  Employment Fundamentals 

Tuesday 04/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHFAB007 
SITHFAB001 

 Provide Food and Beverage service 
 Clean and tidy bar areas 

Wednesday 05/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHFAB007 
SITHFAB001 

Provide Food and Beverage service 
Clean and tidy bar areas 

Thursday 06/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHFAB007 
SITXCCS003 

Provide Food and Beverage service 
Interact with Customers 

Friday 07/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel 
SITHFAB007 
SITXCCS003 

Provide Food and Beverage service 
Interact with Customers 

Monday 10/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Job Ready Program Transcontinental Hotel Finding Opportunities 

Tuesday 11/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHFAB003 
SITXFIN001 

Operate a Bar 
Process Financial Transactions 

Wednesday 12/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHFAB003 
SITXFIN001 

Operate a Bar 
Process Financial Transactions 

Thursday 13/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel 
SITHFAB003 
SITXFIN001 

Operate a Bar 
Process Financial Transactions  

Friday 14/08/2020 Shift applicable Work Placement Either Fri/Sat/Sun  Hotel Variety SITHIND003  Industry Placement Services (1) 

Transcontinental Hotel 
482 George St, Brisbane



 

 
  

Skilling Queenslanders for Work Program Schedule 

Food & Beverage Program: SIT20316 Certificate II in Hospitality  

RTO: Smartskill Pty Ltd (5710) 

                      This program is proudly funded by the Queensland Government’s Skilling Queenslanders for Work Initiative 

                       
Day Date 

 

Time 
 

Program Location 
Unit of 

Competency 
Details 

Monday 17/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHIND002 
Source and use information on the hospitality 
industry 

Tuesday 18/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHIND002 Source and use information on the hospitality 
industry 

Wednesday 19/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHIND002 Source and use information on the hospitality 
industry 

Thursday 20/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITXCOM002 Show social and cultural sensitivity 
  

Friday 21/08/2020 Shift applicable Work Placement Either Fri/Sat/Sun               Hotel Variety SITHIND003     Industry Placement Services (1) 
       
Monday 24/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel BSBWOR203 

 
   Work effectively with others 

Tuesday 25/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel BSBWOR203 Work effectively with others 

Wednesday 26/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHIND003    Industry Placement Services (1) 

Thursday 27/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHIND003    Industry Placement Services (1) 

Friday 28/08/2020 Shift applicable Work Placement Either Fri/Sat/Sun               Hotel Variety SITHIND003    Industry Placement Services (1) 
       
Monday 31/08/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHIND003    Industry Placement Services (1) 

Tuesday 01/09/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHIND003    Industry Placement Services (1) 

Wednesday 02/09/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHIND003    Industry Placement Services (1) 

Thursday 03/09/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHIND003    Industry Placement Services (1) 

Friday 04/09/2020 Shift applicable Work Placement Either Fri/Sat/Sun Hotel Variety SITHIND003    Industry Placement Services (1) 
       
Monday 07/09/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHIND003    Industry Placement Services (1) 

Tuesday 08/09/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHIND003    Industry Placement Services (1) 

Wednesday 09/09/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHIND003    Industry Placement Services (1) 

Thursday 10/09/2020 9.30am – 3.00pm QTIC Food and Beverage Program Transcontinental Hotel SITHIND003    Industry Placement Services (1) 

Friday  11/09/2020 Shift applicable Work Placement Either Fri/Sat/Sun  Hotel Variety SITHIND003    Industry Placement Services (1) 
  

 
    

Training Location – Transcontinental Hotel: 482 George St, Brisbane City  


